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Introduction:

1.1 Electrical appliance t to harsh treatment and can
easily become wor an then become lethal.

Main Points:

2.1  All portable electric: ubject to regular inspection and
maintenance by a ian).

2.2 They must only be es — this should be 110v
maximum on a con; you use an RCD if you must use
240v.

2.3 Visual checks of ca hould be carried out prior to use.

Points to remember

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4
3.5

3.6

3.7
3.8
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If any damage is idd service and report immediately.

Check that suitable
residual current de
ratings.

As fuses, circuit breakers and
t any fuses have the correct load

Only use portable e
designed.

e purpose for which they were

Ensure switches ar(
starting the task).

earliest opportunity (prior to

Disconnect power t

All power tools mus
does not require ea

LSS it is an approved type that

Use of portable eleq
such as eye and/or

n require wearing of suitable PPE

you wear them as required.
Never connect port; g sockets.

Never use blunt, wd hccessories.



Notes
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All operatives listed and signed belo

© Simply-docs — HS.TBT.17 Portable Electrical A




